
2014 WHALEFEST SCHEDULE

Festival check-in begins Thursday November 6 at 
Harrigan Centennial Hall
More info @ sitkawhalefest.org & 907.747.8878 ext. 2

i

 

Student Marine Art Reception
WhaleFest FilmFest 

The Market & Café, Silent Auction, Student Art 
Symposium: Gadgets for Whale Sized Problems 
Lauren Wild & Jan Straley
Thinking Like a Sperm Whale
Michael Moore
Big Needles for Big Whales
Russ Andrews
Spying on the Underwater Lives of Whales
Sitka Sound Science Center Reception
Maritime Grind

Registration for 5K Run/Walk 
Start of 5K Run/Walk 
Marine Wildlife Cruise
Kid’s Art Workshop 
The Market & Café, Silent Auction, Student Art
Book Signing with Ross Coen 
Symposium: What Makes Pinnipeds Tick
Michael Castellini
Early Pinniped Research & Ancient Gizmos
Aleria Jensen
Disentangling Sea Lions
Jo-Ann Mellish
Til Death Do Us Part: Discovering Sea Lion Secrets
Marine Mingle 
Feeding Grounds Banquet 

Marine Wildlife Cruise
The Market & Café, Silent Auction, Student Art
Symposium: Technology Through Time
Ross Coen
Japan’s Balloon Bombs: How a Gadget Led 
Americans to Study Pacific Winds
Ro Bailey
The View From Above: Research Using Unmanned 
Aircraft
Reid Brewer 
The Technology That Rocks Our World
Don Sineti Family Concert 

6:30-7
7:30-8:30 

11-5
1-3:45 
1-1:45

 
2-2:45

3-3:45

5:30-7
7:30 

9 a
10 a

9-11:30 a  
9-12 
11-5

12-12:45
1-3:45
1-1:45

2-2:45 

3-3:45

6-6:45   
7

9 – 11:30 a
11 – 4  

1 – 3:45 
1 – 1:45 

2 – 2:45 

3 – 3:45

4:30 – 5:30

THURSDAY, NOV 6

FRIDAY, NOV 7

SATURDAY, NOV 8

SUNDAY, NOV 9


