2014 WHALEFEST SCHEDULE

THURSDAY, NOV 6

6:30-7	Student Marine Art Reception	
7:30-8:30	WhaleFest FilmFest	

FRIDAY, NOV 7

11-5	The Market & Café, Silent Auction, Student Art
1-3:45	Symposium: Gadgets for Whale Sized Problems
1-1:45	Lauren Wild & Jan Straley
	Thinking Like a Sperm Whale
2-2:45	Michael Moore
	Big Needles for Big Whales
3-3:45	Russ Andrews
	Spying on the Underwater Lives of Whales
5:30-7	Sitka Sound Science Center Reception
7:30	Maritime Grind

SATURDAY, NOV 8

9 a	Registration for 5K Run/Walk
10 a	Start of 5K Run/Walk
-11:30 a	Marine Wildlife Cruise
9-12	Kid's Art Workshop
11-5	The Market & Café, Silent Auction, Student Art
12-12:45	Book Signing with Ross Coen
1-3:45	Symposium: What Makes Pinnipeds Tick
1-1:45	Michael Castellini
	Early Pinniped Research & Ancient Gizmos
2-2:45	Aleria Jensen
	Disentangling Sea Lions
3-3:45	Jo-Ann Mellish
	Til Death Do Us Part: Discovering Sea Lion Secrets
6-6:45	Marine Mingle
7	Feeding Grounds Banquet

SUNDAY, NOV 9

Marine Wildlife Cruise
The Market & Café, Silent Auction, Student Art
Symposium: Technology Through Time
Ross Coen
Japan's Balloon Bombs: How a Gadget Led
Americans to Study Pacific Winds
Ro Bailey
The View From Above: Research Using Unmanned
Aircraft
Reid Brewer
The Technology That Rocks Our World
Don Sineti Family Concert